Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter
Manfred Fried, Franz-Marc-Ring 29, 76744 Woérth a.Rh.

Festnetz: 07271/9401158; Mobil: 0151 56994745; EMail: manfredfried@t-online.de

Bezirksliga Siid im Freien 2024

Endliste Einzel

Platz Schitze

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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26.
27.
28.
29.

© NSO Vv A WD

Bohm, Dietmar
Lederle, Harald
Jakoby, Felix

Frey, Rolf

Julier, Alexandra
Hahnfeld, Hermann
Bollinger, Jirgen
Fischer, Sina

Runck, Nadine
Fried, Manfred
Mattler, Kai

Becker, Andre
Hiller, Lutz Wolfgang
Stalmann, Jorg
Seibel, Wolfgang
Hiller, Inge

Riefler, Walter
Schramm, Simone
Spiegel, David
Stalmann, Carmen
Diehl, Volker
Zettler, Wolfgang
Leinbrich, Christian
Herrmann, Marco
Schon, Gerlinde
Kern, Wilhelm
WeiBenburger, Bruno
Schmidt, Antonia
Jakoby, Christian

Druckdatum: 11.08.2024

Bogensport.exe vom 24.10.2022

Mannschaft

SGi Oberotterbach 1
SSV Otterstadt 1

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1
ESV Landau 2

BSV Bornheim 1

BSV Bornheim 1

ESV Landau 2

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1
SV 1960 Wérth a.Rh. 2
SV 1960 Wérth a.Rh. 2
SSV Otterstadt 1

SSV Otterstadt 1

SV 1960 Wérth a.Rh. 2
SSV Otterstadt 1

ESV Landau 2

SV 1960 Worth a.Rh. 2
SGi Oberotterbach 1

SGi Oberotterbach 1
BSV Bornheim 1

SSV Otterstadt 1

SGi Oberotterbach 1

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1
BSV Bornheim 1

ESV Landau 2

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1
ESV Landau 2

SV 1960 Worth a.Rh. 2
SGi Oberotterbach 1

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1

E=Einzelschiitze

V=Vorgeschossen

656
V607
606
616
617
604
585
560
601
537
551
529
554
V515
474
489
449
398
470
VE356
580
575

485
E479

291

635
627
620
597
565
569
581
600
525
580
532
544
509
494
533
499
528
452
340
E313

542
529
528

459
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K4 Gesamt
1291
1234
1226
1213
1182
1173
1166
1160
1126
1117
1083
1073
1063
1009
1007
988
977
850
810
669
580
575
542
529
528
485
479
459
291
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